
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
5 

46 
41 
63 
49 

8 
22 
73 

7 
74 

4 
58 
23 

143 
26 
64 
65 
11 
60 
10 
20 

Name 
Toldo Tommaso 
Fornara Gianpiero 
Grispino Claudio 
Parretta Michele 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Carpenzano Andrea 
Garbin Riccardo 
Gambarotto Valentino 
Angilello Giuseppe 
Materni Michele 
Moriconi  Mauro 
Bruè Stefano 
Meneghetti Enrico 
Girardi Federico 
Belli Romano 
Fortis Roberto 
Bordacchini Rolando 
Sciacca Rocco 
Fumi Maurizio 
Fazio Massimo 
Fumi Andrea 

Class 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
Clio IV 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
One cup 
Ibiza 
Ibiza 
One cup 
318 Cup 
One cup 
318 Cup 
Clio Classic 
Ibiza 
One cup 
D 
318 Cup 
One cup 
E 
E 
D 

Model 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW Serie 1 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW 318 Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 4 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
BMW Serie 1 
Mini Racing Start 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW Serie 1 
Peugeot 106 
Renault Megane 
Peugeot 206 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 

Total Tm 
14:50.750 
14:54.337 
14:56.678 
15:00.820 
15:02.116 
15:02.517 
15:03.262 
15:05.478 
15:05.767 
15:06.382 
15:43.264 
15:43.988 
15:45.417 
15:45.939 
15:48.136 
15:58.849 
15:59.227 
16:01.415 
16:09.318 
15:54.067 
12:01.877 

Diff 

3.587 
5.928 

10.070 
11.366 
11.767 
12.512 
14.728 
15.017 
15.632 
52.514 
53.238 
54.667 
55.189 
57.386 

1:08.099 
1:08.477 
1:10.665 
1:18.568 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Gap 

3.587 
2.341 
4.142 
1.296 
0.401 
0.745 
2.216 
0.289 
0.615 

36.882 
0.724 
1.429 
0.522 
2.197 

10.713 
0.378 
2.188 
7.903 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.587 

Avg. Speed 

104,474 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.365 

Best Speed 

109,352 

Best Lap by 

5 - Toldo Tommaso 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend 
ATCC Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 18:38:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

13/04/2024 18:45 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
 Giuseppe Gatti


